
The Board reserves the right to consider items on the agenda out of order.  Not all items listed may in fact be discussed 

and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. 

HEALTH DIRECTOR SCREENING COMMITTEE 
MEETING AGENDA  

ZOOM MEETING 

THURSDAY, JULY 14, 2022 

5:00 PM  

 

This meeting will be held via Zoom, an internet-based meeting space. To join the meeting, go to: 
 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81495634176?pwd=L083MkRRM1NhenZNOTJCTCtSMTNHdz09 

 

AGENDA 
 

 

1. Introductions 

2. Election of Chair, Clerk 

3. Review Open Meeting Law pertaining to hiring process 

4. Review position job description  

 

5. Vote to enter Executive Session #8 

a. To consider or interview applicants for employment or appointment by a 

preliminary screening committee if the chair declares that an open meeting will have a 

detrimental effect in obtaining qualified applicants 

 

i.  Review resumes and cover letters 

ii.  Discussion 

iii.  Select Candidates to interview 

 

6. Vote to return to Open Session 

7. Adjourn 

5:00 pm 

5:35 pm 

5:40 pm 

5:45 pm 

 

5:50 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:30 pm 

6:31 pm 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81495634176?pwd=L083MkRRM1NhenZNOTJCTCtSMTNHdz09

