

HEALTH DIRECTOR SCREENING COMMITTEE

MEETING AGENDA

ZOOM MEETING

THURSDAY, JULY 14, 2022

5:00 PM

This meeting will be held via Zoom, an internet-based meeting space. To join the meeting, go to:

<https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81495634176?pwd=L083MkRRM1NhenZNOTJCTctSMTNHdz09>

AGENDA

5:00 pm	1. Introductions
5:35 pm	2. Election of Chair, Clerk
5:40 pm	3. Review Open Meeting Law pertaining to hiring process
5:45 pm	4. Review position job description
5:50 pm	5. Vote to enter Executive Session #8 <i>a. To consider or interview applicants for employment or appointment by a preliminary screening committee if the chair declares that an open meeting will have a detrimental effect in obtaining qualified applicants</i> i. Review resumes and cover letters ii. Discussion iii. Select Candidates to interview
6:30 pm	6. Vote to return to Open Session
6:31 pm	7. Adjourn

The Board reserves the right to consider items on the agenda out of order. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.